
Health and Counseling Services 
AMBLER HEALTH AND WELLNESS CENTER 

Director of Health and Wellness Brock Lutz, Health and Wellness Center, (517) 607-2561 
Office Manager Mindy Poole, (517) 607-4368 
College Nurse Kari Coupland, (517) 607-4367 

COLLEGE COUNSELING SERVICES 

College Counselors 
Brock Lutz, Clinical Counselor, Health and Wellness Center, blutz@hillsdale.edu 
Linda Engle, lengle@hillsdale.edu 
Dustin Flores, dflores@hillsdale.edu 
Rebecca Galvan, rgalvan@hillsdale.edu 
Hannah Walsh, hwalsh@hillsdale.edu 
Kaitlyn Zellner, kzellner@hillsdale.edu 

College Chaplain Adam Rick, Main Floor Grewcock Student Union, (517) 607-2903 

Dean of Men Aaron Petersen, 3rd Floor Central Hall, (517) 607-2331 office; (517) 437-7248 home; (517) 610-4103 cell 

Dean of Women Rebekah Dell, 3rd Floor Central Hall, (517) 607-2233 

Associate Dean of Men Jeff Rogers, 3rd Floor Central Hall, (517) 607-2235 

Associate Dean of Women Stephanie Gravel, 3rd Floor Central Hall, (517) 607-2818 

Hillsdale Hospital, local hospital, (517) 437-4451 

Helping Hands Women’s Care Center, pregnancy counseling, (517) 437-7020 

CHIROPRACTIC/STRENGTH TRAINING SERVICES 

Chris Netley, DC, CCSP, CSCS 
Contact Chris at cnetley@hillsdale.edu or call (760) 902-0542. 

NUTRITIONAL SERVICES 

Denise Lovinger, RDN, CDCES, Registered Dietitian, is available on a limited basis at varying times by appointment; email
lovingernutrition@gmail.com to schedule an appointment. 
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